30 DAYS PUBLICATION OF RECEIVED BIDS

NAME OF BID

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE
PROVIDER/S FOR THE PROVISION
OF STUDENT OFF - CAMPUS
ACCOMMODATION ARRANGEMENTS
FOR THE MPUMALANGA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, FOR
A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS

ADVERTISED BID NO. EDU/125/17/MP

CLOSING DATE OF BID 6-Dec-17
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

RECEIVED THIS ON

NO|NAME OF BIDDER TOTAL PRICE B-BBEE

SITAMELASIVE TRADING CC

R 46,906,485.00

D NONYANE DEVELOPMENTS CC RATES
GADJENI TRADING ENTERPRISE R 12,377.36
THE BULL GRAVANO R 116,550.00

R 27,000.00

RIRORO BUILDINGS AND MAITENANCE

R 2,790,000.00

MALENGS TRADING

75%

1
2
3
4
5|KITSO TRADING 72 CC
6
7
8
9

GUAP TRADING R 912,000.00
ERF60 COLTSHILL TRADING R 46,906,485.00
10 R 179,550.00

11|{UBUMBANO PROPERTY

R 0.00




12

WATCH THIS TRADING ENTERPRISE

R 13,500,000.00

13|INYANGA TRADING 272 (PTY) LTD R 24,022.20
14|MUNYE LOMNDENI TRADING R 2,872,800.00
15|NDZALI INVESTMENT R 11,664.00
16|EASTSIDE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS 33%
17|VIMTSIRE SECURITY & PROTECTION SERVICES R 11,468.72
18|MOAGO CONSTRUCTION CC R 163,520.18



















